Description
Dexseal Aerial Closures are designed for new build or
maintenance applications. The one piece free breathing
construction provides an excellent housing for cable
splices in the harshest of environments.
The end seals provide a quick and easy method of
installing cables. Cable supports can also be provided.
There are currently 6 sizes in the range managing cable

Low Temperature Impact 5Nm impact at -15˚C, 3 times impact, no cracks or loss in material integrity
Chemical Resistance 7 days soaked in 10% TX-10 solution at 50˚C, no cracks or loss in material integrity
Ordering Information and Packaging Specifications
Model Number Description Max.
Sheath
Opening
Max.
Bundle
Diameter
Approx.
Cable
Pair
Port 1 Port 2 Port 3
DEX-TC-160/TB 40 x 250mm, 30 pair 150mm 40mm 30 5-25mm 5-15mm -
DEX-TC-214T/TB 50 x 360mm, 50 pair 220mm 50mm 50 5-25mm 5-15mm 5-15mm
DEX-TC-220T/TB 50 x 500mm, 100 pair 350mm 56mm 100 5-25mm 5-15mm 5-15mm
DEX-TC-229T/TB 50 x 690mm, 100-200 pair 450mm 56mm 200 5-25mm 5-15mm 5-15mm
DEX-TC-327T/TB 75 x 690mm, 200-400 pair 450mm 92mm 200-400 5-47mm 5-27mm 5-27mm
DEX-TC-429T/TB 100 x 740mm, 600 - 800 pair 500mm 110mm 600-800 7-55mm 5-38mm 5-38mm
Model Number No. Per Carton Carton Size
(mm)
Weight/ea No. Per 20’
Container